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*BLACKPOOL* PARKA-JACKET. BLACK/BLACK

Product number: 20020 0-S(46/48)
Weight: 1.55 kg 00-XS (42/44)
Dimensions: 1-M(50/52)
L:0,62m,B:0,4m, H:0,34m 2-L(54/56)
Packaging Unit: 1 3-XL(58/60)

4-XXL(62/64)
5-XXXL(66/68)
6-XXXXL(70/72)

shell fabric: 100% polyamid, with a very breathable PU coating
breathability: 5.000 g/m?/24h

water column: 8.000 mm

padding: 100% Polyester

lining: 100% polyester, polar fleece

colour: black/black

size: XS - XXXXL

breathable, wind- and waterproof

taped seams

reflectiv piping on front, back and back and frontside of sleeves

durable and abrasionproof nylon-taslon fabric

identitiy-card holder with detachable lanyard with metal spring hook

EAN

4025888212600
4025888237146
4025888212617
4025888212624
4025888212631
4025888212648
4025888212655
4025888212662

elysee’



detachable hood, ergonomic shaped, lined with tafetta-lining

high collar, lined with fleece for a protection in cold and stormy weather
double strom-front-flap with 2-way YKK-zipper underneath

warm polar fleece lining in the upper torso area

quilted lining in the lower torso and sleeve area

service zipper for easier branding
pockets:

2 chest pockets. Right pocket with identity card holder

2 2-way hip pockets

1 mobile phone inner pocket

1 chest pocket with additional pen pockets

1 large inner pocket for the hood with additional detachable key band

packging unit: 5



