

BLACKPOOL PARKA-JACKET. BLACK/BLACK





Product number: 20020 Weight: 1.55 kg Dimensions:

L: 0,62 m, B: 0,4 m, H: 0,34 m

Packaging Unit: 1

	EAN
0-S(46/48)	4025888212600
00-XS (42/44)	4025888237146
1-M(50/52)	4025888212617
2-L(54/56)	4025888212624
3-XL(58/60)	4025888212631
4-XXL(62/64)	4025888212648
5-XXXL(66/68)	4025888212655
6-XXXXL(70/72)	4025888212662

shell fabric: 100% polyamid, with a very breathable PU coating

breathability: 5.000 g/m²/24h water column: 8.000 mm padding: 100% Polyester

lining: 100% polyester, polar fleece

colour: black/black size: XS - XXXXL

breathable, wind- and waterproof

taped seams

reflectiv piping on front, back and back and frontside of sleeves

durable and abrasionproof nylon-taslon fabric

identitiy-card holder with detachable lanyard with metal spring hook

detachable hood, ergonomic shaped, lined with tafetta-lining

high collar, lined with fleece for a protection in cold and stormy weather

double strom-front-flap with 2-way YKK-zipper underneath

warm polar fleece lining in the upper torso area

quilted lining in the lower torso and sleeve area

service zipper for easier branding pockets:

- 2 chest pockets. Right pocket with identity card holder
- 2 2-way hip pockets
- 1 mobile phone inner pocket
- 1 chest pocket with additional pen pockets
- 1 large inner pocket for the hood with additional detachable key band

packging unit: 5